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Data and pictures are not binding. The manufacturer can improve attachments without notice.

FIXED PULVERIZER

MATCH IT WITH

DATA SHEET
Excavator weight

Equipment weight

Opening A

Length B

Width C

Maximum oil pressure

Required oil supply

EU USA

IT

MADE IN ITALY

EXCELLENT FOR SECONDARY DEMOLITION

HARDOX WEAR-RESISTANT PARTS

INTERCHANGEABLE TEETH, BLADES

& PLATE

RFP6

6 - 9 t

500 kg

510 mm

1300 mm

330 mm

250 bar

80 - 100 L/min

6 - 9 t

1102 lb

20 inch

51 inch

13 inch

3625 psi

21 - 26 gal/min

RFP12

11 - 17 t

1100 kg

700 mm

1920 mm

400 mm

310 bar

180 - 220 L/min

11 - 17 t

2420 lb

27 inch

76 inch

15,75 inch

4495 psi

47 - 58 gal/min

RFP17

16 - 20 t

1550 kg

815 mm

2080 mm

460 mm

340 bar

200 - 240 L/min

16 - 20 t

3417 lb

32 inch

82 inch

18,1 inch

4930 psi

52 - 63 gal/min

RFP20

21 - 29 t

2050 kg

850 mm

2300 mm

550 mm

340 bar

220 - 300 L/min

21 - 29 t

4520 lb

34 inch

91 inch

21,65 inch

4930 psi

58 - 79 gal/min

RFP30

30 - 45 t

6173 lb

41 inch

105 inch

22 inch

4930 psi

73 - 90 gal/min

30 - 45 t

2800 kg

1040 mm

2660 mm

560 mm

340 bar

280 - 340 L/min

RFP45

40 - 60 t

9921 lb

42,5 inch

106 inch

23,6 inch

4930 psi

79 - 92 gal/min

40 - 60 t

4500 kg

1080 mm

2700 mm

600 mm

340 bar

300 - 350 L/min

RFP60

60 - 80 t

11904 lb

44,5 inch

110 inch

29,9 inch

4930 psi

106 - 132 gal/min

60 - 80 t

5400 kg

1130 mm

2800 mm

760 mm

340 bar

400 - 500 L/min

RFP100

80 - 130 t

22928 lb

71 inch

126 inch

37,4 inch

4930 psi

132 - 158 gal/min

80 - 130 t

10400 kg

1800 mm

3200 mm

950 mm

340 bar

500 - 600 L/min


